Rev. 1.4 November 2007
RDIMM DDR2 SDRAM
 1 of 26
* Samsung Electronics reserves the right to change products or specification without notice.
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN RELATION TO SAMSUNG PRODUCTS,
AND IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
NOTHING IN THIS DOCUMENT SHALL BE CONSTRUED AS GRANTING ANY LICENSE,
EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, BY ESTOPPEL OR OTHERWISE,

  - Corrected Typo
1.3 July 2007   - Corrected Typo
1.4 November 2007  -  Changed ordering information
RDIMM DDR2 SDRAM
1.0 DDR2 Registered DIMM Ordering Information
Note :
1. “Z” of Part number(11th digit) stand for Lead-free products. and "J" of Part number(11th digit) stand for dual-die package products.
2. “3” of Part number(12th digit) stand for Non-parity Register products. and  "A" of Part number(12th digit) stand for Parity Register products.
3. "92" of Part number(3~4th digit) stand for VLP(Very Low Profile) Register products.
Part Number Density Organization Component Composition Number of Rank Parity Register Height
M393T5663CZ3-CD5/CC 2GB 256Mx72 128Mx8(K4T1G084QC)*18EA 2 X 30.00mm
M393T5663CZA-CF7/E6 2GB 256Mx72 128Mx8(K4T1G084QC)*18EA 2 O 30.00mm
M393T5660CZ3-CD5/CC 2GB 256Mx72 256Mx4(K4T1G044QC)*18EA 1 X 30.00mm
M393T5660CZA-CF7/E6 2GB 256Mx72 256Mx4(K4T1G044QC)*18EA 1 O 30.00mm
M393T5160CZ3-CD5/CC 4GB 512Mx72 256Mx4(K4T1G044QC)*36EA 2 X 30.00mm
M393T5160CZA-CF7/E6 4GB 512Mx72 256Mx4(K4T1G044QC)*36EA 2 O 30.00mm
M392T5160CJA-CF7/E6 4GB 512Mx72 DDP512Mx4(K4T2G044QC)*18EA 2 O 18.30mm
M393T1G60CJA-CE6/D5 8GB 1Gx72 DDP512Mx4(K4T1G044QC)*36EA 4 O 30.00mm
• Performance range
2.0 Features
• JEDEC standard 1.8V ± 0.1V Power Supply
• VDDQ = 1.8V ± 0.1V